Type Item Number Item Description Qty on
Hand
Regular
Price
Blowout
Price
Audiotape QU-456-97G11Y QUANTEGY 456 2"" x 2500'10.5"" PREC, TAPE CARE BOX,
REEL
14 $155.71 $97.32 each
Audiotape RMG-34621 SM900 1/4"x2500' 10.5 PLASTIC REEL 36 $42.78 $26.74 each
Audiotape RMG-35420 SM468  2" x 2500' METAL REEL BOX 6 $249.06 $155.66 each
Data FJ-LTO1 Fuji LTO1 tape 120 $32.98 $20.61 each
Data MA-LT03-WORM Maxell LTO3 Tape Write once 96 $22.17 $13.50 each
Data MDC-DLTIIIXT MD Certified DLT3 tape 403 $6.00 $3.00 each
Data SO-GW240S SONY DTF 1 SMALL CARTRIDGE 140 $34.61 $21.63 each
Disc FJ-PD711 Fuji XDCAM Disc 23GB 250 $17.05 $10.66 each
Disc MS-41443 MAM-A CD-R74 52X SLVR INKJET BRANDED w/JWL CASE
25 PK
98 $22.80 $14.25 each
Disc MS-CDR80SWTP MITSUI#43178 CD-R80 52X WHT COLOR THERMAL
PRINTABLE BULK - (100 pack containing two -50pc spindles)
28 $67.20 $42.00 each
Disc TK-BD-R25THX25 TDK Bluray Disc Write-once 25 GB 25 pack 6 $461.00 $199.00 each
Disc TK-BD-R25X50CBA TDK 4X 25GB BLU-RAY, 50/SPINDLE 2 $780.00 $487.50 each
Film FF-8552D200 FUJI 8552 35MM 250T 200' 4,800 $0.36 $0.19 per ft.
Film FF-8552D400 FUJI 8552 35MM 250T 400' 27,200 $0.36 $0.22 per ft.
Film FF-8572D400 FUJI 8572 35MM 500T 400' 43,600 $0.36 $0.22 per ft.
Film KO-5201RC400 KODAK 5201 35MM 50D 400' RECAN 102,000 $0.28 $0.18 per ft.
Film KO-5212RC400 KODAK 5212 35MM 100T 400' RECAN 40,400 $0.63 $0.34 per ft.
Film KO-5248N1000 KODAK 5248 35MM 100T EXR 1,000' 5,000 $0.55 $0.22 per ft.
BLOWOUT SPECIALS - LIMITED TIME OFFER
 CALL 888.889.3130
Type Item Number Item Description Qty on
Hand
Regular
Price
Blowout
Price
Film KO-5277N400 KODAK 5277 35MM 320T VISION 400' 2,400 $0.55 $0.33 per ft.
Hardware AJA-XENA-LHE AJA XENA LHe HD/SD 10-BIT DIGITAL & 12-BIT ANALOG
CAPTURES & OUTPUT PICie CARD
1 $1,653.62 $1,033.52 each
Hardware AN-SYNERY-DELTA ARCHION SYNERGY HD DELTA 8TB 1 $16,843.20 $10,527.00 each

SOFTWARE.
5 $3,553.75 $2,699.00 each
Hardware RM-530721-120 RIMAGE PRODUCER III 7100  SYSTEM w/EVEREST II
PRINTER & HIGH PERFORMANCE CONTROL CENTER
1 $23,114.63 $14,446.65 each
Hardware RM-530741-120 RIMAGE PRODUCER III 7100N w/EVEREST III PRINTER,
EMBEDDED PC
1 $23,353.20 $14,595.75 each
Hardware SY-AITE1040S SONY AIT 5 EXTERNAL SCSI DRIVE 400GB/1.04TB 5 $2,758.20 $1,723.88 each
Videotape AX-DCT120LA Ampex DCT tape 120 minute 24 $300.00 $187.50 each
Videotape AX-DCT90MA Ampex  DCT tape 90 minute 7 $280.82 $175.51 each
Videotape EM-BCT30ML Emtec Betacam SP 30 minute large 400 $4.80 $3.00 each
Videotape FJ-BCT60MX Fuji IMX tape 60 minute 90 $15.89 $9.93 each
Videotape FJ-DCT90M Fuji DCT tape 90 minute 5 $360.00 $225.00 each
Videotape MA-BCT184MXL Maxell IMX tape 184 minute 20 $75.37 $47.11 each
Videotape MDC-BCT10 MD Certified Betacam SP 10 min. 8,704 $3.47 $1.73 each
Videotape MDC-BCT20 MD Certified Betacam SP 20 min. 14,119 $3.53 $1.76 each
Videotape MDC-BCT30 MD Certified Betacam SP 30 min. 12,512 $4.32 $2.16 each
Videotape MDC-BCT40HD MD Certified HDCAM 40 min. 744 $19.44 $9.72 each
Videotape MDC-BCT40SR MD Certified HDCAM SR 40 min. 539 $43.55 $21.77 each
Videotape MDC-BCT60 MD Certified Betacam SP 60 min. 13,249 $7.88 $3.94 each
Videotape MDC-BCT90 MD Certified Betacam SP 90 min. 5,942 $10.73 $5.36 each
Videotape MDC-BCTD12 MD Certified Digital Betacam 12 min. 4,137 $5.04 $2.52 each
BLOWOUT SPECIALS - LIMITED TIME OFFER
 CALL 888.889.3130
Type Item Number Item Description Qty on
Hand
Regular
Price
Blowout
Price
Videotape MDC-BCTD124 MD Certified Digital Betacam 124 min. 1,359 $16.47 $8.24 each
Videotape MDC-BCTD32 MD Certified Digital Betacam 32 min. 6,017 $6.47 $3.23 each
Videotape MDC-BCTD64 MD Certified Digital Betacam 64 min. 3,296 $8.25 $4.13 each
Videotape MDC-BCTD94 MD Certified Digital Betacam 94 min. 2,124 $12.98 $6.49 each
Videotape MDC-PDV184N MD Certified DVCAM 184 minute 753 $18.30 $9.15 each
Videotape MDC-PDVM40N MD Certified DVCAM 40 minute 2,622 $6.66 $3.33 each
Videotape SO-BCT20MNPA Sony Betacam SP 20 minute bulk 450 $4.20 $2.63 each
Videotape SO-BCTD34L Sony Digital Betacam 34 minute 512 $19.81 $12.38 each
Videotape SO-D1L76A Sony D1 76 minute 161 $200.96 $99.00 each
Videotape SO-D1L94A Sony D1 tape 94 min. 76 $265.21 $129.00 each
Videotape SO-D1M12A Sony D1 tape 12 min. 121 $69.15 $35.00 each
Videotape SO-D1M22A Sony D1 22 minute 186 $84.35 $45.00 each
Videotape SO-D1M34A Sony D1 tape 34 min. 142 $121.55 $65.00 each
Videotape SO-D2M06M Sony D2 6 minute medium 129 $21.19 $13.25 each
Videotape SO-D2M22M Sony D2 22 minute medium 166 $14.42 $9.02 each
Videotape SO-D2S12M Sony D2 12 minute small 106 $37.67 $23.54 each
Videotape SO-D2S22M Sony D2 22 minute small 253 $8.70 $5.44 each
Videotape SO-P6105PHB Sony Bulk 8mm 105 minute 2,500 $3.83 $2.39 each
Videotape SO-P6150PHB Sony Bulk 8mm 150 minute 1,000 $5.40 $3.38 each
BLOWOUT SPECIALS - LIMITED TIME OFFER
 CALL 888.889.3130
Type Item Number Item Description Qty on
Hand